
HUB: Lautoka FEO Warehouse
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Nacula Street

Tokoriki Place

Lovu Sangam Hall

Lovu Sangam School

Natabua High School

Lautoka Primary School

C3 Church Ministry Hall

Lovu Hart Community Hall

Saint Thomas Primary School
Namoli Community Hall, Lautoka

Jasper Williams Primary School

Lautoka Zhong Hua Primary School

College of Theology and Evangelism Fiji

Lautoka FEO Warehouse HUB
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MetersLovu Sangam Hall

Natabua High School

Namoli Community Hall

Lovu Sangam School

 Polling Venue Boundaries

Saint Thomas Primary School

Lovu Hart Community Hall

Lautoka Zhong Hua Primary School

Lautoka Primary School

Jasper Williams Primary School

College of Theology and Evangelism Fiji

C3 Church Ministry Hall
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Namoli     Com-
munity Hall

7.30am, 
8.30am, 
9.30am, 
10.30am, 
12.30pm and 
4.00pm 

BUS 1 ROUTE - Lautoka FEO Warehouse Hub 

 
 

 
 
Polling Venue:

 
 

C3 Church Min-
istry Hall

7.30am, 
8.30am, 
9.30am, 
10.30am, 
12.30pm and 
4.00pm

MINIVAN 1 ROUTE- Lautoka FEO Warehouse Hub 

 
 
 
Polling Venue:

 


